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FINAL 1984 Meri's Baseball Statistics Report 

WEW MEXICO 5TATE 

Only games against four-year U S colleges are included in statistics 
Include all conference and postseason play offs 
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1984 BASEBALL RESULTS 

Indicate conference games with an astensk (») and play-off and tournament games with a dagger (t) before opponent s name 
Please remember only games against four-year U S colleges are included in statistics or in won-lost records 
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Weî eAn New; Mexxco 35 

qR NM H^ghland6 

JJ MM HAjOjh/jmdii 

^ NM H^qhlandi, 

39 MM HyLQhJLandij 

40 Lixbbocfe Ch/LUtam 

41 Lubbock ChAOitam 

42 Lubbock ChMAJbtcan 

43 Texoi Tec/x 

44 Texa6 Tech 

45 WdJjtoJm New Mexxco 

4^ WuteAn Mm Mexxcc? 

47 Su£ Ro.6^ S^tote 

48 SuU. RoA.6 Sta4;:e 

49-SiiL-ScM-JiaiS 

SuZ Ro44 S-ia^e 
50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

Wut2An Mm Mexxco 

We t̂zAn Mm Mexxco 

Sul KoM Sta te 

Sul KoM Sta tz 

Sul Ro-6-6 State. 

Sul RoA4 Statz 

Offiaal-

OWN 
SCORE 

OPP 
SCORE 

72 

5 

J 

4 

3 

7 

0 

4 

5 

73 

3 

6 

4 

4 

77 

6 

J 

5 

4 

4 

J 2" 

6 

72 

0 

70 

JJ 

JO 

72 

79 

74 

S 

76 

75 

76 

74 

73 

4 

2 

J3 

74 

J5 

JJ 

J4 

J9 

9 

3 

7 

5 

5 

3 

J3 

JO 

4 

J 

9 

2 

Title 


